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VERTICAL FRAME, STEEL

VERTICAL FRAME, ALUMINIUM

SIDE BRACKET FRAME

VERTICAL FRAME STEEL - RECESS

VERTICAL FRAMES, STEEL

WALK-THROUGH FRAME TRUSS BEAM

STEEL DECK

WOODEN DECK

DECK WITH PLYWOOD PANEL

Frame

Steel tube Ø 48.3 x 2.9 mm, hot-dip galvanised, with tube 
bolts for hanging up two wooden or metal decks. Drilled in 
the top and bottom part for connecting. Self-securing swivel 
pins for installing outside guardrails and angle braces.

Decks

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

36,5

18,5

17,3

14,0

19,20

16,50

12,00

9,00

DL 070 151

DL 070 1015,800,701,00

9,30

7,800,701,50

DL 070 0514,800,700,50

20,50

24,00

21,00

16,00

12,00

14,50

10,2

6,5

DL 033 1108,0

11,0

13,5

16,0

18,5

0,321,10

DL 033 0706,00,320,70

DL 064 20015,00,642,00



WIDE WOODEN DECK

ALUMINIUM ACCESS DECK

ALUMINIUM ACCESS DECK

+ ALUMINIUM LADDER

STEEL LADDER

ALUMINIUM STAIRS WITH PLATFORM

OUTSIDE STAIRCASE HANDRAIL

INSIDE STAIRCASE HANDRAIL

DIAGONAL BRACE

LOWER DIAGONAL FASTENER

Scaffolding passages
Lenght Width Weight No. in

catalogue

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogueVertical stiffening

DL 001 110do pola 1,1m 5,80

6,50

7,60

8,10

9,20

2,12

0,34

DL 034 25024,00

DL 034 20020,000,642,00

DL 034 15018,000,641,50



UPPER DECKING FASTENER

DECKING TRANSOM

BASE JACK

BASE JACK, PIVOTING

BASE 

SINGLE GUARD RAIL

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

Bolt stands

Side protection

Vertical stiffening

DL 002 074

DL 002 114

4,00

4,50

7,301,00

2,400,30

DL P00 100

DL P00 030

DL 039 0807,900,80

0,40 2,60 DL 038 040

2,70

3,50

4,40

5,20



SINGLE END GUARDRAIL

DOUBLE END GUARDRAIL

Side protection

End of the scaffolding

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

TOP END GUARD FRAME, STEEL

TOP END GUARD FRAME, STEEL

PROTECTIVE MESH POST

GUARD RAIL POST

TOP INTERMEDIATE POST

PROTECTIVE MESH POST

GUARD RAIL PRE-EMPTIVE
DL 009 400 

DL 008 200



KONSOLA BUDOWLANA 

STEEL SCAFFOLD TUBE

Stalowa, ocynkowana ogniowo, wymiary od 0.5 do 7m

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

Widening of the scaffolding

Lattice girders

STEEL

HOP-UP BRACKET 32 

HOP-UP BRACKET 64 

HOP-UP BRACKET 74 

Deck transom for lattice beams 3 -board

Deck transom for lattice beams 6 -board

INTERMEDIATE TRANSOM 70

DECK TRANSOM FOR LATTICE BEAMS

ROOF GUARD EXTENSION

HOP-UP BRACKET 1,10 

DL 012 00038,00

10,20

DL 012 10013,70

DL R00 1004,001,00

DL 027 070

DL 027 1109,001,10

DL 004 424

DL 044 704 7,00

6,00

5,00

4,00

70,50

60,30

50,90

41,30

DL 044 604

DL 044 504

DL 044 404

4,20

DL 004 524

DL 004 624

DL 004 82433,80

24,80

20,90

17,00



DL 011 000

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

Moveable scaffoldings 

Protection of the scaffoldings

Anchoring

CASTOR WITHOUT SPINDLE

CASTOR WITH SPINDLE

STEEL BEAM

HORIZONTAL BRACE 250

LEDGER

SCAFFOLDING NET

SCAFFOLDING COVER

WALL TIE

DOUBLE COUPLER

SWIVEL COUPLER 

DL Z10 250

DL Z20 250

DL Z10 300

DL Z20 300

0,30

0,60

1,10

1,30

1,50

DL 010 030

5,13 DL 010 130



Lenght Width Weight No. in
catalogue

Lenght No. in
catalogue

Anchoring

Rope hoists

RAILING COUPLER

BASIC COUPLER

LONGITUDINAL COUPLER

SECURITY ELEMENT

EYE - BOLT

EXPANDING PLUG 70mm

ROPE HOISTS IMER



Professional Service
traders always available

DELTA - Warsaw

DELTA - Bia³ystok

DELTA - Chorzów

DELTA - Gdynia


